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RESEARCH LEAGUES is proud to present the highly anticipated  to be held on , ,.
The conference programme consists of world-class keynote addresses, industry-led
presentations, as well as extensive networking opportunities, creating an interactive
platform for high-level scientific and business discussions

 aims to become the leading annual conference in fields related to .The goal of is to
gather scholars from all over the world to present advances in the relevant fields
and to exchanging ideas and information related to .This conference will also
provide an ideal environment to develop new collaborations and meet experts on
the fundamentals, applications, and products of the mentioned fields.

Important Dates
PAPER SUBMISSION DEADLINE

LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION

DATE OF CONFERENCE

https://researchleagues.com/event/registration.php?id=1490527

https://researchleagues.com/event/index.php?id=1490527
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* Welcome reception
* Delegates ID Card
* Conference Folder or Bag
* Participation in the technical program
* Printed Participation & presentation Certificate
* Printed/Online Proceedings of the Conference having

ISBN Number
* International Journal Publication as free (Online)

after Conference only
* Coffee breaks on the presentation day
* Lunch on the presentation day
* Banquet

https://researchleagues.com/event/Paper-Submission.php?id=1490527 https://researchleagues.com/event/callfor.php?id=1490527

Timings

09:00 AM - 09:30 AM

09:30 AM - 09:45 AM

09:45 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 01:00 PM

01:00 PM - 01:30 PM

01:30 PM - 05.00 PM

04:05 PM - 04.15PM

Agenda
Registration

Tea Break

Welcome and Opening
Plenary Session

Concurrent
Technical Session -

1

Lunch Break
Concurrent

Technical Session -
2

Group Photo

Categories International

Authors (RL Member)

Authors (Student)

Authors (Non Member)

Listeners

Additional Paper

Additional Page

Extra Proceeding

Extra Person attending

Listeners

320 USD

300 USD

350 USD

180 USD

200 USD

20 USD

40 USD

150 USD

180 USD


