# **RESEARCH LEAGUES**

### |, <u>OVERVIEW:</u>

RESEARCH LEAGUES is proud to present the highly anticipated to be held on , ,. The conference programme consists of world-class keynote addresses, industry-led presentations, as well as extensive networking opportunities, creating an interactive platform for high-level scientific and business discussions

## Important Dates

PAPER SUBMISSION DEADLINELAST DATE OF REGISTRATIONDATE OF CONFERENCE

### **OBJECTIVE:**

aims to become the leading annual conference in fields related to .The goal of is to gather scholars from all over the world to present advances in the relevant fields and to exchanging ideas and information related to .This conference will also provide an ideal environment to develop new collaborations and meet experts on the fundamentals, applications, and products of the mentioned fields.

### **REGISTER AT:**

https://researchleagues.com/event/registration.php?id=1490527 **EVENT:** 

https://researchleagues.com/event/index.php?id=1490527





# **RESEARCH LEAGU**

### Author/Co-Author Registration Fees Includes:

- \* Welcome reception
- \* Delegates ID Card
- Conference Folder or Bag
- \* Participation in the technical program
- \* Printed Participation & presentation Certificate
- \* Printed/Online Proceedings of the Conference having ISBN Number
- \* International Journal Publication as free (Online) after Conference only
- \* Coffee breaks on the presentation day
- Lunch on the presentation day
  Banquet



Timings	Agenda
09:00 AM - 09:30 AM	Registration
09:30 AM - 09:45 AM	Tea Break
09:45 AM - 10:30 AM	Welcome and Opening Plenary Session
10:30 AM - 01:00 PM	Concurrent Technical Session - 1
01:00 PM - 01:30 PM	Lunch Break
01:30 PM - 05.00 PM	Concurrent Technical Session - 2
04:05 PM - 04.15PM	Group Photo

### <u>+91 97891 29171</u>

Categories	International
Authors (RL Member)	320 USD
Authors (Student)	300 USD
Authors (Non Member)	350 USD
Listeners	180 USD
Additional Paper	200 USD
Additional Page	20 USD
Extra Proceeding	40 USD
Extra Person attending	150 USD
Listeners	180 USD

#### FOR PAPER SUBMISSION LINK:

https://researchleagues.com/event/Paper-Submission.php?id=1490527

Call For Paper: https://researchleagues.com/event/callfor.php?id=1490527